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1 791570 ANUP SINGH 43.75 OPEN YES NO NO

2 798656 KAUSTUBH DIVEKAR 39.5 SC NO NO NO

3 787602 AVINA RAMPURE 38.75 OPEN NO NO NO

4 789706 RAJ DESHMUKH 38.75 EWS YES NO NO

5 790260 PAVAN CHAUDHARI 37 OBC NO NO NO

6 792011 PRATHAMESH HAJARE 35.75 SC NO NO NO

7 789568 AMOL DANGI 35.5 SBC NO NO NO

8 789191 KSHITIJ WANI 35 SC NO NO NO

9 790658 SHRAVANI MAGDUM 34.5 OPEN NO NO NO

10 798171 SHUBHAM CHENDAKE 33.75 OPEN NO NO NO

11 796926 AVDHUT LAD 33 OPEN NO NO NO

12 796810 ASMITA KATE 32.75 SC NO NO NO

13 787463 AKSHAY MOTE 31.75 EWS NO NO NO

14 791810 ANIRUDDHA TAKLE 31.75 OPEN NO NO NO

15 787407 SWAPNIL SAKE 31.5 OPEN NO NO NO

16 790011 VAISHNAVI PACHPANDE 31.5 OBC NO NO NO

17 794812 OMKAR KHARAT 31.5 SC NO NO NO

18 792743 SANYUKTA CHEWALE 31.25 OBC NO NO NO

19 788074 ADITYA KHARAT 30.75 SC NO NO NO

20 788710 DIPALI BHANGE 30.5 EWS NO NO NO

21 789399 NIKITA JANGALE 30.5 OBC NO NO NO

22 791793 SNEHA HOLKAR 30.5 OBC NO NO NO

23 793750 PRANAV GHADGE 30.25 OPEN NO NO NO

24 787713 ROHAN YERAWAD 30.25 OPEN NO NO NO

25 788585 AVDHUT LIDHADE 30 OBC NO NO NO

26 788951 ATHARVA LHASE 30 OPEN NO NO NO

27 793423 ANIKET BHOSALE 29.75 EWS NO NO NO

28 788119 SACHIN WAGHMARE 29.5 SC NO NO NO

29 789998 RAMAN SAMADDAR 29.5 OPEN NO NO NO

30 793197 PANKAJ NIKAM 29.5 OPEN NO NO NO

31 793269 SHRUTI GHARAT 29.5 OBC NO NO NO

32 792548 SWARANGI GHADGE 29.25 EWS NO NO NO

33 792706 SOHAM PINGLIKAR 29.25 OPEN NO NO NO

34 798601 SHIVANI JADHAVRAO 29 EWS NO NO NO

35 799013 SWARAJ BORKAR 29 OPEN NO NO NO

36 789098 SIDDHESH RAUT 28.75 OPEN NO NO NO

37 789407 RUTUJA TEKALE 28.75 OPEN NO NO NO

38 791661 PAWAN AHIRE 28.75 OBC NO NO NO

39 793516 VISHAL MANE 28.75 OPEN NO NO NO

40 793748 SUYOGRAJE SHINDE 28.75 OPEN NO NO NO

41 798125 VIPUL BISEN 28.75 OBC NO NO NO

42 790754 KETKI GAIKWAD 28.5 OPEN NO NO NO

43 787669 ARTI CHAVAN 28.25 OPEN NO NO NO
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44 791834 SHREYA JADHAV 28.25 EWS NO NO NO

45 788489 ABHISHEK CHAVAN 28 OPEN YES NO NO

46 791253 SIDDESH BHOSALE 28 SC NO NO NO

47 788010 MUKTA TAMMADWAR 27.5 OPEN NO NO NO

48 789766 VAISHNAVI SHINDE 27.5 OPEN NO NO NO

49 792752 MUKTA TAMMADWAR 27.5 OPEN NO NO NO

50 798973 DARSHAN WARTHI 27.5 ST NO NO NO

51 792839 GAYATRI PATIL 27.25 OBC NO NO NO

52 798766 DHRUV SINGH 27.25 OPEN NO NO NO

53 799075 CHAITANYA AMANDE 27 OBC NO NO NO

54 792560 AKASH SINGH 26.25 OPEN NO NO NO

55 792951 AKSHAY MUTAL 26 EWS NO NO NO

56 793698 SHUBHANKAR NIKAM 26 EWS NO NO NO

57 793903 SNEHAL JADHAV 25.75 OBC NO NO NO

58 791211 PRADNYA SHINDE 25.25 EWS NO NO NO

59 791602 PRANITA JOSHI 25 OPEN YES NO NO

60 796397 SUMIT SHINDE 25 OBC NO NO NO

61 798641 SHISHIR GUPTA 25 OPEN NO NO NO

62 791625 SOURABH RAMANNA 24.75 NT C NO NO NO

63 792383 ROHIT CHAVAN 24.25 OPEN NO NO NO

64 791784 HEMANT CHAUDHARI 23.75 OBC NO NO NO

65 797452 HIMAKSHI ANTAD 23.75 SBC NO NO NO

66 797553 NIRANJAN MALI 23.75 OBC NO NO NO

67 792218 AKSHAY PAWAR 23.5 EWS NO NO NO

68 792884 SRIJANI SARKAR 23 OPEN NO NO NO

69 797940 SAIRAJ DAWKORE 23 OPEN NO NO NO

70 787922 ABHISHEK CHAVAN 22.75 SC NO NO NO

71 798362 ADITI DHARKAR 22.75 OPEN NO NO NO

72 790774 MANALI MAHAMUNI 22.5 OPEN NO NO NO

73 791508 PARTHA KALITA 22.5 OPEN NO NO NO

74 791835 RUTUJA JAGTAP 22.25 EWS NO NO NO

75 798888 AMEY THAKARE 22.25 OBC NO NO NO

76 789089 JAYESH PATIL 22 OBC NO NO NO

77 797797 SATYAJEET GAIKWAD 22 SC NO NO NO

78 798611 VAISHNAVI LAWAND 21.75 OPEN NO NO NO

79 796072 VAIBHAV DANDAGE 21.25 NT C NO NO NO

80 797972 VIRAJ PAWAR 21.25 SC NO NO NO

81 791997 HARIDAS TEKALE 20.75 EWS NO NO NO

82 788462 NIKITA PALE 20.25 OBC NO NO NO

83 789177 VIRAY SATAVLEKAR 20.25 OPEN NO NO NO

84 792611 SHRADDHA SHENDRE 20.25 SC NO NO NO

85 788055 NINAD ANSURKAR 20 OPEN NO NO NO

86 794582 KALYANI MANE 20 OPEN NO NO NO

87 790191 ABHISHEK RAUTHAN 19.5 OPEN NO NO NO

88 799089 SARAJ JADHAV 19.5 SC NO NO NO

89 798925 AYUSHMAAN SHUKLA 19.25 OPEN NO NO NO

90 789023 PRITHVIRAJ SHINDE 18.75 OPEN NO NO NO

91 788394 TANVI BHOSALE 18.5 SC NO NO NO
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92 799204 RUPESH BAGAVE 18.25 OPEN NO NO NO

93 792331 AKASH SHARMA 18 OPEN NO NO NO

94 789147 SHARWANI EKTATE 17.75 OPEN NO NO NO

95 789691 SHWETA KANADE 17.75 SC NO NO NO

96 791086 KETAN KARLEKAR 17.5 OPEN NO NO NO

97 797939 OMKAR BANKAR 17.25 OBC NO NO NO

98 790071 KOUSTAB DUTTA 17 OPEN NO NO NO

99 798405 SUBHANKAR SINGHA 17 OPEN NO NO NO

100 798879 PRATHAMESH DHAPATE 16.25 OPEN NO NO NO

101 792332 RUDRESH SHETYE 15.75 OPEN NO NO NO

102 787897 NISHANT DALVI 15 EWS NO NO NO

103 789656 SAEE MUNGILWAR 15 OPEN NO NO NO

104 787995 ROHIT YADAV 14.5 OPEN NO NO NO

105 797969 SNEHA BHOSALE 14.25 EWS NO NO NO

106 790398 MAMTA ATRAM 14 ST NO NO NO

107 790515 MAYUR PATIL 13.75 OBC NO NO NO

108 793208 AKANKSHA MULAY 13.75 OPEN NO NO NO

109 794440 SHAIV PATEL 13.75 OPEN NO NO NO

110 787464 SHUBHANKAR DEHEDKAR 13 OPEN NO NO NO

111 794390 SAKSHI SHUKLA 12.75 OPEN NO NO NO

112 793587 UNNATI LOHAR 12.5 NT B NO NO NO

113 796295 AAVISHKAR GAIKWAD 12.5 OPEN NO NO NO

114 787604 KALYANI DHOLE 12 OBC NO NO NO

115 796086 BHARGAV BHATTI 12 OPEN NO NO NO

116 798890 MAIMOULISS S V 11.5 OPEN NO NO NO

117 792606 AARYA SABNIS 11.25 OPEN NO NO NO

118 794184 PRERNA KUKADE 11 SC YES NO NO

119 797754 SHAHIN SHAIKH 10.25 EWS NO NO NO

120 798397 BHARTI GADGE 10.25 SC NO NO NO

121 798407 SAURABH KUMAR 9.75 OPEN NO NO NO

122 792636 SHREEYA KULKARNI 8.75 OPEN NO NO NO

123 797632 ABHIJEET GAIKWAD 7.5 SC NO NO NO

124 794086 SAHIL PATIL 6.25 OPEN NO NO NO

125 791957 PRATIKSHA LANDGE 2.5 SC NO NO NO

126 787923 MAYURESH PAWAR -0.25 OPEN NO NO NO
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1 798656 KAUSTUBH DIVEKAR 39.5 SC NO NO NO

2 792011 PRATHAMESH HAJARE 35.75 SC NO NO NO

3 789191 KSHITIJ WANI 35 SC NO NO NO

4 796810 ASMITA KATE 32.75 SC NO NO NO

5 794812 OMKAR KHARAT 31.5 SC NO NO NO

6 788074 ADITYA KHARAT 30.75 SC NO NO NO

7 788119 SACHIN WAGHMARE 29.5 SC NO NO NO

8 791253 SIDDESH BHOSALE 28 SC NO NO NO

9 787922 ABHISHEK CHAVAN 22.75 SC NO NO NO

10 797797 SATYAJEET GAIKWAD 22 SC NO NO NO

11 797972 VIRAJ PAWAR 21.25 SC NO NO NO

12 792611 SHRADDHA SHENDRE 20.25 SC NO NO NO

13 799089 SARAJ JADHAV 19.5 SC NO NO NO

14 788394 TANVI BHOSALE 18.5 SC NO NO NO

15 789691 SHWETA KANADE 17.75 SC NO NO NO

16 794184 PRERNA KUKADE 11 SC YES NO NO

17 798397 BHARTI GADGE 10.25 SC NO NO NO

18 797632 ABHIJEET GAIKWAD 7.5 SC NO NO NO

19 791957 PRATIKSHA LANDGE 2.5 SC NO NO NO
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1 798973 DARSHAN WARTHI 27.5 ST NO NO NO

2 790398 MAMTA ATRAM 14 ST NO NO NO
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1 791625 SOURABH RAMANNA 24.75 NT C NO NO NO

2 796072 VAIBHAV DANDAGE 21.25 NT C NO NO NO

3 793587 UNNATI LOHAR 12.5 NT B NO NO NO
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1 790260 PAVAN CHAUDHARI 37 OBC NO NO NO

2 790011 VAISHNAVI PACHPANDE 31.5 OBC NO NO NO

3 792743 SANYUKTA CHEWALE 31.25 OBC NO NO NO

4 789399 NIKITA JANGALE 30.5 OBC NO NO NO

5 791793 SNEHA HOLKAR 30.5 OBC NO NO NO
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6 788585 AVDHUT LIDHADE 30 OBC NO NO NO

7 793269 SHRUTI GHARAT 29.5 OBC NO NO NO

8 791661 PAWAN AHIRE 28.75 OBC NO NO NO

9 798125 VIPUL BISEN 28.75 OBC NO NO NO

10 792839 GAYATRI PATIL 27.25 OBC NO NO NO

11 799075 CHAITANYA AMANDE 27 OBC NO NO NO

12 793903 SNEHAL JADHAV 25.75 OBC NO NO NO

13 796397 SUMIT SHINDE 25 OBC NO NO NO

14 791784 HEMANT CHAUDHARI 23.75 OBC NO NO NO

15 797553 NIRANJAN MALI 23.75 OBC NO NO NO

16 798888 AMEY THAKARE 22.25 OBC NO NO NO

17 789089 JAYESH PATIL 22 OBC NO NO NO

18 788462 NIKITA PALE 20.25 OBC NO NO NO

19 797939 OMKAR BANKAR 17.25 OBC NO NO NO

20 790515 MAYUR PATIL 13.75 OBC NO NO NO

21 787604 KALYANI DHOLE 12 OBC NO NO NO
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1 789706 RAJ DESHMUKH 38.75 EWS YES NO NO

2 787463 AKSHAY MOTE 31.75 EWS NO NO NO

3 788710 DIPALI BHANGE 30.5 EWS NO NO NO

4 793423 ANIKET BHOSALE 29.75 EWS NO NO NO

5 792548 SWARANGI GHADGE 29.25 EWS NO NO NO

6 798601 SHIVANI JADHAVRAO 29 EWS NO NO NO

7 791834 SHREYA JADHAV 28.25 EWS NO NO NO

8 792951 AKSHAY MUTAL 26 EWS NO NO NO

9 793698 SHUBHANKAR NIKAM 26 EWS NO NO NO

10 791211 PRADNYA SHINDE 25.25 EWS NO NO NO

11 792218 AKSHAY PAWAR 23.5 EWS NO NO NO

12 791835 RUTUJA JAGTAP 22.25 EWS NO NO NO

13 791997 HARIDAS TEKALE 20.75 EWS NO NO NO

14 787897 NISHANT DALVI 15 EWS NO NO NO

15 797969 SNEHA BHOSALE 14.25 EWS NO NO NO

16 797754 SHAHIN SHAIKH 10.25 EWS NO NO NO
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